
Roseville Time Trials - 02/17/2024

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 1: Mixed - 500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Martin, Riley MSA 0.00040.89 40.8902 O

2 Kosel, Patrick MB2 0.78941.68 41.6802 I

3 Nagel, Eddie MB2 2.49043.38 43.3803 I

4 Bogee, Landon MC1 2.78043.67 43.6703 O

5 Terwilliger, Jeff M60 3.03943.93 43.9304 I

6 Vanderbilt, Chase M35 4.15945.05 45.0508 I

7 Stave, Elise LB1 4.85945.75 45.7506 I

8 Neis, John MSA 4.96945.86 45.8607 I

9 Marek, Ethan M 5.26946.16 46.1606 O

10 Stave, Elena LC1 5.45046.34 46.3405 O

11 Whitcomb, Keeley LB1 5.64946.54 46.5404 O

12 Dahlmann, Melissa L40 5.81046.70 46.7005 I

13 Elattaoui, Tariq MYA 7.35948.25 48.2508 O

14 Grafstrom, Lindsey L 7.78948.68 48.6807 O

15 Quant, Dakoda MYB 8.50949.40 49.40011 I

16 Anderson, Johannes MC1 8.68049.57 49.57011 O

17 Rinn-Foss, Brady M 8.82949.72 49.72018 I

18 Liu, Kevin MYA 9.49050.38 50.3809 O

19 Molinares, Valery LYA 10.76951.66 51.66010 I

20 Tepe, John MYA 11.70052.59 52.59010 O

21 Matthes, Atticus MYA 12.10052.99 52.99012 I

22 Yu, Zongyuan MYB 14.99055.88 55.88012 O

23 Anderson, Libby LYA 16.39057.28 57.28019 I

24 Cox, Kaari L55 17.58058.47 58.47013 O
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25 Chamberlain, Alice LYD 19.08959.98 59.98015 I

26 Tepe, Isaac MYC 19.6701:00.56 60.56017 I

27 Lorenz, Nicholas MYC 20.0491:00.94 60.94019 O

28 Johnson, Chris M55 20.2801:01.17 61.17015 O

29 Quant, Tillie LYD 20.4901:01.38 61.38014 I

30 Richardson, Rafferty MYD 23.5001:04.39 64.39016 I

31 Groen, Gary M75 23.6791:04.57 64.56914 O

32 Konduru, Ashwin MYA 27.9091:08.80 68.8009 I

33 Krumholz, Evan MYB 37.8791:18.77 78.77016 O

34 Molinares Rodriguez, Luciana LYD 41.0101:21.90 81.90017 O

35 Joyer, Hazel LYB 41.2201:22.11 82.11013 I

36 Lippert, Saehee L 54.9701:35.86 95.86018 O

37 Chamberlain, Sam MC2 54.9801:35.87 95.8701 O

38 Jensen, Zachary MA2 57.0801:37.97 97.9701 I
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Event 2: Mixed - 1500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Jensen, Zachary MA2 0.0002:07.64 42.5461 I

2 Martin, Riley MSA 2.1062:13.96 44.6533 O

3 Chamberlain, Sam MC2 3.2042:17.25 45.7502 I

4 Terwilliger, Jeff M60 3.2242:17.31 45.7704 O

5 Kosel, Patrick MB2 4.1772:20.17 46.7231 O

6 Neis, John MSA 4.2002:20.24 46.7466 O

7 Bogee, Landon MC1 4.3992:20.84 46.9463 I

8 Dahlmann, Melissa L40 4.9802:22.58 47.5262 O

9 Stave, Elise LB1 6.7672:27.94 49.3134 I

10 Stave, Elena LC1 6.9102:28.37 49.4565 O

11 Whitcomb, Keeley LB1 7.2772:29.47 49.8236 I

12 Konduru, Ashwin MYA 8.8072:34.06 51.3537 I

13 Grafstrom, Lindsey L 9.2072:35.26 51.7537 O

14 Nagel, Eddie MB2 10.3722:38.76 52.9195 I

15 Elattaoui, Tariq MYA 10.8402:40.16 53.3868 I

16 Quant, Dakoda MYB 11.4602:42.02 54.00610 O

17 Matthes, Atticus MYA 11.5172:42.19 54.06311 I

18 Liu, Kevin MYA 11.6342:42.54 54.18011 O

19 Tepe, John MYA 14.3932:50.82 56.94010 I

20 Molinares, Valery LYA 15.1042:52.95 57.65012 O

21 Anderson, Johannes MC1 16.8572:58.21 59.40312 I

22 Yu, Zongyuan MYB 18.9603:04.52 61.5069 I

23 Cox, Kaari L55 22.8903:16.31 65.43613 O

24 Johnson, Chris M55 24.9373:22.45 67.4839 O
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25 Groen, Gary M75 26.2343:26.34 68.7808 O

DNS Joyer, Hazel LYB  --0.00  --13 I
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